Subject to change – Dr. Markus Banerjee 05/2001 – 1GP42_0E
Products: SMIQ - Vector Signal Generator
Level Accuracy and
Electronic Level Settings of SMIQ
Most signal generators are equipped with a mechanical attenuator. Those attenuators are exposed to
mechanical stress due to mechanical switching. To avoid mechanical stress on the attenuator the SMIQ is
additionally equipped with two electronic attenuator functions that provide level settings without degrading
attenuator performance and without exposing the attenuator to mechanical stress. These functions are

Vector Signal Generator SMIQ and Specification for Vector Signal
Generator SMIQ, PD 757.2438.25, Rohde & Schwarz (2000)
9 Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB14 Fading Simulator 1085.4002.02
SMIQB15 Second Fading Simulator for
two channel or 12 path fading
1085.4402.02
SMIQB17 Noise Generator and
Distortion Simulator
1104.9000.02
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB21 BER Measurement 1125.5490.02
SMIQB45 Digital Standard
WCDMA (3GPP)
1104.8232.02
SMIQB47 Low ACP for CDMA and
WCDMA
1125.5090.02
SMIQB48 Extended Functions for
WCDMA (3GPP)
1105.0587.02
SMIQB49 Extended Fading Functions for
WCDMA (3GPP)
1105.1083.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 .  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com